
Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2014

Approp Actual

FY 2015

Approp Estimate

FY 2016

Request Gov Rec

By Function

Public Health Districts 49,274,000 48,963,200 50,380,800 49,987,700 50,181,200 50,605,100

Total 49,274,000 48,963,200 50,380,800 49,987,700 50,181,200 50,605,100

By Fund Source

General 8,232,500 8,232,500 8,531,200 8,531,200 8,651,100 8,718,700

Dedicated 500,000 497,800 750,000 750,000 750,000 750,000

Other 40,541,500 40,232,900 41,099,600 40,706,500 40,780,100 41,136,400

Total 49,274,000 48,963,200 50,380,800 49,987,700 50,181,200 50,605,100

By Object

Capital Outlay 772,600 1,542,200 807,600 1,298,000 542,200 542,200

Lump Sum 500,000 500,000 750,000 0 750,000 750,000

Operating Expenditures 9,286,600 8,672,100 9,265,600 9,722,400 9,518,800 9,501,800

Personnel Costs 37,054,800 36,535,300 37,997,800 38,434,400 38,837,300 39,278,200

Trustee/Benefit Payments 1,660,000 1,713,600 1,559,800 532,900 532,900 532,900

Total 49,274,000 48,963,200 50,380,800 49,987,700 50,181,200 50,605,100

FTP Positions
604.05 605.79 603.15 597.94 597.94 597.94

Public Health Districts
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Public Health Districts

Decision Unit Summary

FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

8,531,200603.15 50,380,8003.00 FY 2015 Original Appropriation 603.15 8,531,200 50,380,800

50,380,800603.155.00 FY 2015 Total Appropriation 8,531,200 8,531,200603.15 50,380,800

00.00 06.10 Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

0(5.21) (393,100)6.90 Other Adjustments (5.21) 0 (393,100)

49,987,700597.947.00 FY 2015 Estimated Expenditures 8,531,200 8,531,200597.94 49,987,700

(62,000)0.00 (1,567,800)8.40 Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (62,000) (1,567,800)

48,419,900597.949.00 FY 2016 Base 8,469,200 8,469,200597.94 48,419,900

107,6000.00 546,60010.10 Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 74,800 381,500

23,5000.00 211,00010.20 Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 6,500 194,000

(10,600)0.00 (62,800)10.40 Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (10,600) (62,800)

61,4000.00 316,50010.60 Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 178,800 922,500

49,431,200597.9411.00 FY 2016 Total Maintenance 8,651,100 8,718,700597.94 49,855,100

Public Health Districts

750,000 750,0000.000.00 0 0Millennium Fund Request12.01

50,181,200597.9413.00 FY 2016 Gov's Recommendation 8,651,100 8,718,700597.94 50,605,100

(5.21)Amount Change From Original Appropriation

Percent Change From Original Appropriation

(5.21) 187,500119,900 224,300(199,600)

(0.86%) (0.86%) 2.20%1.41% (0.40%) 0.45%
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